FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
EINBAUANLEITUNG
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
NOTICE DE MONTAGE
INSTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU
INSTRUCOES DE MONTAGEM
NMHCTPYKUWA MO YCTAHOBKE

Fiat
500 L
500 X

Jeep
Renegade
Compass

09.12 -
02.15 -

09.14 -
09.16 -

micronAir

80004572
CP1462
MP440

80004719
CC1462
MC940

49408511
CB1462
BL940

10.000 KM
6.200 M

*according to VDI 6032

a brand of

7N FREUDENBERG




